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HL4000.1

Cassetta completa sifonata singola, adatta per HL4000.0

Schemi tecnici

DATI TECNICI
materiale
dimensione
prestazioni

peso

HL4000.1

120 . 70-115
HL4000.1

! 1
3/4'
HL4000.0

PP/Edelstahl profondita d'incasso

prolunga

griglia
0,265 classe di sollecitazione
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http://www.hutterer-lechner.com/it/productlink.aspx?product=HL4000.1

EAN 9003076041633 ingresso

Norme DIN19541
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